AUQ USII' 201 8 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic Medical _

College & Hospital Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455

10/08/2018 Worm Eradication camp

Sun Mon Tue Wed\ Thu Fri \ Sat
1

Start of First 2 3 4
10
5 6 7 8 9 ErZZ?crarT[]ion 1 1
12 13 14 Indeg;zence 16 Par]sLZlqv 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Bakri Id

26 27 28 29 30 31




September 201 8 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic _

Medical College & Hospital Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455

15/09/18 Blood Donation Camp

Sun Mon Tue \Wed\ Thu \ Fri

15
13 1 94 |

Donation
Camp

Ganesh
Chaturthi

16 17 18 19 20 | 21 22

Moharam
26
23 Civi%gpital 25 C%ES::?; 27 28 29
Visit ( W‘ﬁgn

Project)

30




OCiOber 201 8 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic Medical

College & Hospital Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455

Mon

Tue
2

Mahatma
Gandhi
Jayanti

Wed Thu

Fri

8

Health Camp

9

Health Camp
Start of
Preliminary
Examination
(Students
Appearing
Nov/Dec 18)

10

Health Camp

11

Health Camp

12

Health Camp

13

Health Camp

8/10/18 to 10/10/18 Skin, children Diseases, Hair Care Camp

11/10/18 to 13/10/18 Female Disorder, Hair Care, Cancer Camp

15/10/18 to 17/10/18 Piles, Children Diseases, Abdominal Discomfort
Camp

18/10/18 to 20/10/18 Obesity Gout & Headache Camp

22/10/18 to 24/10/18 Abdominal Discomfort, DM, Thyroid Disorder
Camp

25/10/18 to 27/10/18 Thyroid, Renal Calculi, Skin Diseases & Hair
Camp

29/10/18 to 31/10/18 Hair Care Female disorder & Children Diseases
Camp

14

15

Health Camp

16

Health Camp

17

Health Camp

18

Health Camp
Dasara

19

Health Camp
Start of
Winter

Vacation
(Teacher)

20

Health Camp
End of
Preliminary
Examination
(Students
Appearing
Nov/Dec 18

21

22

Health Camp

23

Health Camp

24

Health Camp

25

Health Camp

26

Health Camp

27

Health Camp

28

Start of
Winter
Vacation

(Students)

29

Health Camp

30

Health Camp

31

Health Camp




N Ove m bel' 201 8 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic W
Medical College & Hospital Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455 P i
Mon Tue \ Wed \ Thu \
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 a 9 10
Dipawali Balipratipada Bhaubij
17
11 R
Gt | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | (e
Vacation MUHS
(Students) Tz
Examination
24
School Health
21 23 Check up
18 19 20 Id A Milad 22 Gurunanak Agjber\iter
Jayanti Madersa
Leprosy Unit
Visit
25 | 26 | 27 | 28 29 30
Christmas




December 201 8 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic

10/12/18 to 15/12/18 Skin Care hair care female disorder children
diseases camp

12/12/18 Routine Blood Check Up camp

Medical College & Hospital Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

17/12/18 to 22/12/18 Children diseases Camp

1

5

6

8

10

Health Camp

11

Health Camp

12

Health Camp
Routine Blood
Check Up
Camp

13

End of

MUHS

Theory
Examination
Health Camp

14

Health Camp

15

Health Camp

16

17

Health Camp

18

Start of
OralPractical
MUHS
Examination
Health Camp

19

Health Camp

20

Health Camp

21

Health Camp

22

Health Camp

23

24

25

Charismas
Day

26

27

28

29

30

31




J q n U q I'y 201 9 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic Medical

College & Hospital Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455

Mon

Tue

Wed Thu

2

3

Fri

Sat

5

Civil Hospital
Visit

8

9

10

Court Hospital Visit
6 7 Start of Observation | Police station 1 1 12
Health Camp Day Visit
(FMT) (FMT)
15
End of
Start of NSS Practical 1 6 1 7 Industrial Visit | End of NSS
camp at End((:)f Health MUHS (Community Camp at
Nimblak amp Examination Medicine) Nimblak

20

21

22

23

Post Mortem

24

Post Mortem

25

26

Start Of Visit Visit Ry b'ticoaay
Health Camp Civil Hospital | Civil Hospital Heal?fi; Cam
(FMT) (FMT) 2
27 Visi_t _\Na_ter 29 30 3 1
Pur;?;?:lon End of First
(Community ferm

Medicine)

Jan 8 to 14: Piles, Fissure & Fistula Camp

Jan 21 to Jan 26: Abdominal discomfort Camp




FebI'UCII'Y 201 9 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic Medical

College & Hospital Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455

Mon

Tue

Wed Thu

Fri
1

Start of
Second Term
(Students)
First Terminal
Examination

Feb 18 to Feb 23: Children Diseases Camp
Feb 19: Health Camp & Blood Donation Camp

6

End of first
Terminal
Examination

7

Visit to
Regional
Forensic Lab
Nashik

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

22

23

Chhat ti
1 7 Start of S:i\::)ia I 20 2 1 Forensic End of
Health Camp Mabharaj Workshop Health Camp
Jayanti
26 27 28
24 2 5 SAt:r:E:T Cultu'ral Cultural
Cultural Functions Functions

Functions




Mq I'C h 201 9 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic Medical

College & Hospital Savedi Road Ahmedna

Tue Wed Thu

gar 0241-2421455

Sat
2

Cultural Cultural
Functions Functions
3 Maha 5 6 7 Cultural Prize
P t Distributi
Shivratri Cultural Cultural Cultural rogramn'1e a Lol
Functions Functions Functions Mauli GG UEIZENL
CuItu.raI Sabhagruha Dinner night
Functions in college
10 Start of 12 13 14 15 End of
Health Camp Health Camp

17

18

19

20

21

Holi

22

23

24

World T.B.
Day

25

Start of
Health Camp

26

27

28

29

30

End of
Health Camp

31

March 11 to March 16: DM & Thyroid Disorder Camp

March 25 to March 30: Female Disorder Camp




Apl'“ 201 9 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic Medical College &

Hospital Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455
Tue Wed Thu

3

Fri

6

GudiPadwa
3 10 13
7 Start of 9 b Dr 1 1 12 Ram Navami
ahnemann
Health Camp Birthday Ezglt(i:f(:amp
17
14 I\J/Iahavi.r 1
Dr Ambedkar 1 5 1 6 S:Z:tn:f 18 9 20
Jayanti Summer Good Friday
Vacation
(Teachers)

22

Start of
Preliminary 2 7
Exam of 25
2 1 St);%n;n(is 2 3 24 2 6 End of
Appearing Health Camp
June2019
gtr:alert of
Health Camp
30
28 29 . El_nd_of
1d reliminary
Imn:/l\jgirzation SEtxam of
week uden_ts
Appearing

June2019

April 8 to April 13 : Skin Diseases Camp

April 10: Celebration of World Homoeopathic Day on
the occasion of Dr Hahnemanns Birthday

April 22 to April 27: Abdominal Discomfort
Camp




qu 201 9 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic Medical College &

Hospital Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455

Mon

Tue

Wed
1

Maharashtra
Day.
Start of
Summer
Vacation
(Students)

Thu

4

Start of
Homoeopathic
Pharmacy
Educational
Tour

6

Start of
Health Camp

8

10

11

End of
Health Camp

12

13

Visit to HPL
Ghaziabad &
W S Noida

14

End of
Homoeopathic
Pharmacy tour

15

End of
Students
Vacation

(Students)

16

17

18

Buddha
Poornima

19

20

Start of
Health Camp

21

22

23

End of
Summer
Vacation

(Teachers)

24

25

End of
Health Camp

26

27

28

29

30

31

World
No Tobacco
Day

May 6 to May11: Skin Diseases Camp

May 20 to May 25: Female Disorder Camp




\J U ne 2019 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital
Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455

Mon Tue Wed Thu  Fri

Sun

Sat
1

3

Start of
Health Camp

5

Ramjan Id
(1d-Ul-Fitra)

8

End of
Health Camp

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

22

Start of First End of First
term exam of term exam of

16 Students 18 19 20 21 Students
appearing in Yoga Day appearing in
Nov/Dec2019 Nov/Dec2019

Start of End of
Health Camp Health Camp

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

June 3 to June 8: Obesity Camp

June 17 to June 22: Thyroid & Brain Diseases Camp




J U Iy 201 9 Ahmednagar Homoeopathic Medical College &

Hospital Savedi Road Ahmednagar 0241-2421455
Sun Mon Tue Wed \ Thu Fri Sat

July 1 to July 6: Respiratory Disorder Camp

July 15 to July 20: Skin Disorder Camp

July 29 to August 3: Skin Disorder Camp

Start of
Health Camp

Second Term
(Students)

‘;;;irl?:fy 2 | 3 | 45 H;?h?s;mp
7 | 8 | 9 | 10| 11| 12 | 13
14 15 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 20
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 20 | 30 | o







